© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 15
Cisco Catalyst IE3100 Heavy Duty
Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
-
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 15
-

● CISCO-RTTMON-RTP-MIB
1 The list of standards is not final and may change.
Ordering information
Table 14 lists the ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst IE3100 Heavy Duty Series
Table 14. Ordering information
Product ID Product Description
IE-3100H-6FT2T-E IE3100 IP67 w/6FE 2GE M12 Ports, Fixed sys, NE
IE-3100H-8T-E IE3100 IP67 w/8GE M12 Ports, Fixed sys, NE
PWR-IE160W-67-DC= IP67-rated PoE DC-DC power supply, Input:18V-60V Output: 54V, 3.1A max 160W
IE3100-DNA-E-L Cisco Catalyst Center Essentials license for IE3100 Series (up to 12 ports)
IE3100-DNA-E-L-1Y IE3100 Cisco Catalyst Center Essentials (up to 12 Ports), 1 Year Term license
IE3100-DNA-E-L-3Y IE3100 Cisco Catalyst Center Essentials (up to 12 Ports), 3 Year Term license
IE3100-DNA-E-L-5Y IE3100 Cisco Catalyst Center Essentials (up to 12 Ports), 5 Year Term license
IE3100-DNA-E-L-7Y IE3100 Cisco Catalyst Center Essentials (up to 12 Ports), 7 Year Term license
IE3100-DNA-E-L-10Y IE3100 Cisco Catalyst Center Essentials (up to 12 Ports), 10 Year Term license
Warranty information
A five-year limited hardware warranty is offered on all IE3100 Heavy Duty Series product IDs and power supplies (see Table 8
above). See the following link for more details on the warranty: https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/products/warranties/warranty-
doc-c99-740591.html.